
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS 07/11/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-39 - DEREK DOWNEY -
12:25:58.600 1 1:43.645 82.319 91 115 19

12:27:49.382 2 1:50.782 77.016 93 117 19

12:29:37.397 3 1:48.015 78.989 87 113 19

12:31:22.737 4 1:45.340 80.995 88 117 19

12:33:04.290 5 1:41.553 84.015 91 117 19

12:34:48.338 6 1:44.048 82.001 90 115 19

12:36:33.564 7 1:45.226 81.083 89 118 19

12:38:13.745 8 1:40.181 85.166 90 116 19

L1-31 - JIM VAN BECK -
12:26:51.099 1 1:45.799 80.643 35 88 19

12:28:34.936 2 1:43.837 82.167 36 87 19

12:30:25.825 3 1:50.889 76.942 36 88 19

12:32:10.167 4 1:44.342 81.770 36 89 19

12:33:53.795 5 1:43.628 82.333 37 87 19

12:35:38.177 6 1:44.382 81.738 37 88 19

12:37:22.574 7 1:44.397 81.726 37 87 19

L2-19 - JEFF SOLBERG -
12:28:19.385 1 1:48.877 78.364 72 112 19

12:30:04.718 2 1:45.333 81.000 70 111 19

12:31:52.635 3 1:47.917 79.061 72 112 19

12:33:42.322 4 1:49.687 77.785 77 112 19

12:35:28.685 5 1:46.363 80.216 69 112 19

12:37:13.364 6 1:44.679 81.506 73 111 19

L2-40 - RAYMOND VANCE -
12:32:35.468 1 1:50.172 77.443 66 103 19

12:34:22.716 2 1:47.248 79.554 71 104 19

12:36:07.866 3 1:45.150 81.141 57 104 19

12:37:53.005 4 1:45.139 81.150 65 102 19

L2-21 - BRET BATCHELOR -
12:25:29.551 1 1:48.164 78.880 71 106 19

12:27:16.699 2 1:47.148 79.628 71 108 19

12:29:07.715 3 1:51.016 76.854 61 104 19

12:30:54.454 4 1:46.739 79.933 42 102 19

12:32:42.802 5 1:48.348 78.746 71 107 19

12:34:30.691 6 1:47.889 79.081 76 108 19

12:36:15.855 7 1:45.164 81.130 77 105 19

L2-08 - JUN ENDO -
12:27:38.246 1 1:53.028 75.486 51 107 19

12:29:25.288 2 1:47.042 79.707 45 108 19

12:31:16.217 3 1:50.929 76.914 47 107 19

12:33:01.576 4 1:45.359 80.980 43 107 19

12:34:47.193 5 1:45.617 80.782 43 109 19

12:36:38.994 6 1:51.801 76.314 60 109 19

L2-28 - CARLOS MUNOZ -
12:26:37.799 1 1:47.183 79.602 50 85 19

12:28:26.136 2 1:48.337 78.754 32 80 19

12:30:12.023 3 1:45.887 80.576 48 88 19

12:31:58.807 4 1:46.784 79.900 46 84 19

12:33:46.388 5 1:47.581 79.308 51 86 19

12:35:33.157 6 1:46.769 79.911 47 80 19

12:37:19.770 7 1:46.613 80.028 49 81 19

L2-10 - JON-ERIK KIYOHARA -
12:25:26.378 1 1:49.019 78.262 28 67 19

12:27:16.066 2 1:49.688 77.784 30 65 19

12:29:08.446 3 1:52.380 75.921 23 62 19

12:30:57.073 4 1:48.627 78.544 37 62 19

12:32:45.443 5 1:48.370 78.730 33 62 19

12:34:32.820 6 1:47.377 79.458 41 73 19

12:36:18.732 7 1:45.912 80.557 39 68 19

12:38:07.031 8 1:48.299 78.782 38 67 19

L2-47 - ALEC DARE -
12:36:13.428 1 1:48.945 78.315 17 72 19



12:38:00.240 2 1:46.812 79.879 17 71 19

L2-53 - KEVIN DIEC -
12:26:10.484 1 1:50.159 77.452 50 89 19

12:27:58.587 2 1:48.103 78.925 47 89 19

12:29:46.104 3 1:47.517 79.355 25 64 19

12:31:33.519 4 1:47.415 79.430 36 61 19

12:33:23.255 5 1:49.736 77.750 22 72 19

12:35:10.313 6 1:47.058 79.695 14 60 19

12:36:57.793 7 1:47.480 79.382 38 87 19

12:38:47.739 8 1:49.946 77.602 61 101 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
12:26:51.348 1 1:50.736 77.048 83 111 19

12:28:40.462 2 1:49.114 78.193 86 112 19

12:30:32.277 3 1:51.815 76.305 82 106 19

12:32:24.321 4 1:52.044 76.149 78 108 19

12:34:16.833 5 1:52.512 75.832 85 111 19

L2-31 - JON-ERIK BURLESON -
12:26:19.904 1 1:55.426 73.917 20 54 19

12:28:13.829 2 1:53.925 74.891 75 98 19

12:30:05.602 3 1:51.773 76.333 22 64 19

12:32:00.149 4 1:54.547 74.485 78 101 19

12:33:56.989 5 1:56.840 73.023 84 99 19

12:35:46.476 6 1:49.487 77.927 80 103 19

12:37:47.641 7 2:01.165 70.416 81 101 19

L2-18 - LUIS MONTOYA -
12:26:18.186 1 1:58.871 71.775 35 80 19

12:28:11.235 2 1:53.049 75.472 36 79 19

12:30:02.457 3 1:51.222 76.711 10 60 19

12:31:58.100 4 1:55.643 73.779 17 68 19

L2-01 - RICHARD SMALLWOOD -
12:25:38.742 1 1:54.592 74.455 16 72 19

12:27:36.768 2 1:58.026 72.289 16 75 19

12:29:30.729 3 1:53.961 74.868 21 78 19

12:31:24.246 4 1:53.517 75.161 26 77 19

12:33:22.831 5 1:58.585 71.948 19 76 19

12:35:16.371 6 1:53.540 75.145 20 78 19

12:37:09.123 7 1:52.752 75.670 24 79 19

L2-22 - KATHY ZHAO -
12:27:00.010 1 1:59.175 71.592 68 72 19

12:28:55.905 2 1:55.895 73.618 62 74 19

12:30:52.129 3 1:56.224 73.410 39 86 19

12:32:46.862 4 1:54.733 74.364 64 86 19

12:34:40.731 5 1:53.869 74.928 61 82 19

L2-49 - NABIL KABBANI -
12:32:51.781 1 1:57.442 72.649 39 84 19

12:34:45.661 2 1:53.880 74.921 51 79 19

12:36:40.942 3 1:55.281 74.010 53 83 19

L2-24 - MARTIN MUNZER -
12:26:58.285 1 1:57.809 72.422 87 102 19

12:28:55.374 2 1:57.089 72.868 81 98 19

12:30:52.174 3 1:56.800 73.048 35 92 19

12:32:48.741 4 1:56.567 73.194 45 87 19

12:34:43.238 5 1:54.497 74.517 41 91 19

12:36:38.590 6 1:55.352 73.965 47 87 19

12:38:35.950 7 1:57.360 72.699 57 87 19

L2-06 - JOHN PUSSMAN -
12:30:22.554 1 1:56.499 73.237 74 110 19

12:32:18.474 2 1:55.920 73.602 72 111 19

12:34:13.262 3 1:54.788 74.328 76 110 19

L2-17 - ARTIE DELGADO -
12:26:35.359 1 1:55.391 73.940 21 70 19

12:28:31.986 2 1:56.627 73.156 15 60 19

12:30:30.128 3 1:58.142 72.218 14 68 19

12:32:25.975 4 1:55.847 73.649 14 71 19

L2-27 - BENJAMIN BROOKS -
12:26:35.070 1 2:00.690 70.694 20 66 19

12:28:36.490 2 2:01.420 70.268 32 70 19



12:30:35.255 3 1:58.765 71.839 32 68 19

12:32:36.552 4 2:01.297 70.340 16 64 19

12:34:33.860 5 1:57.308 72.732 16 61 19

12:36:33.094 6 1:59.234 71.557 33 68 19

12:38:31.101 7 1:58.007 72.301 17 61 19

L2-29 - DWAYNE LAWLER -
12:29:36.940 1 1:58.470 72.018 18 69 19

12:31:38.768 2 2:01.828 70.033 19 67 19

12:33:42.697 3 2:03.929 68.846 23 70 19

12:35:44.999 4 2:02.302 69.762 14 70 19

12:37:46.866 5 2:01.867 70.011 19 67 19

L2-32 - PAUL SPENCER -
12:26:19.753 1 2:13.449 63.935 52 91 19

12:28:26.780 2 2:07.027 67.167 52 90 19

12:30:32.497 3 2:05.717 67.867 50 94 19

12:32:36.920 4 2:04.423 68.573 55 93 19

12:34:45.386 5 2:08.466 66.414 46 90 19

12:36:49.376 6 2:03.990 68.812 45 90 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/11/2020 12:41 PM


